Datenmodell Unternehmen

Donnerstag, 15. April 2021 18:52

{i MID |{} OEID |{} NAME |{; VORNAME |{ EINTRITTSDATUM |{} GEHALT  |{}BONUS |
101 11 EKEramer Sabine 01.05.00 180000 {(null)
102 12 Durmaz cusel 01.07.05 120000 {null)
103 13RBlaschke Jens 01.11.02 93000 (null)
104 13Rot Ralf 0l1.06.06 42000 (null)
105 13Neumann Lisa 02.02.18 38000 1000
10& 14 Hansen Frauke 01.12.02 89000 {(null)
107 14Nguyen Anh 01.07.06 41000 (null)
108 14vVogel Henrik 01.04.74 35000 1500
102 15Meier Hans 01.07.06 142000 {(null)
110 16Schrader Christian 02.09.05 90000 (null)
111 1léDragovicMilan 02.01.10 42000 {(null)
112 16Hensen Klaus D1 :B03: 12 43000 2100
113 1&6Schimmel Alfred 01.08.01 S1000 (null)
114 17 Popov Iwan 02.032.09 34000 (null)
115 17Hermans Fred 1. 0513 32000 {(null)
lle 17Erause Frank 01.08.11 21000 (null)
117 17 Oezdem Demir 01.08.14 33000 1900
118 17 Okeke Abeni 01.11.13 32000 1900

{t OEID |{} LETTUNG |{: OBEREINHEIT |{} BEZEICHNUNG

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

101
102
103
106
109
110
109

(null) Unternehmen
11 Verwaltung
12 Personal

12 Buchhaltung

11 Produktion

15wWerk
15 Lager

Prof. Dr. Ingo Clalden

Mitarbeiter __ MID=Leitung Orgeinheit
MID < 7@ OEID
OEID (fk) Leitung (fk)
Name Obereinheit (k)
Vorname Bezeichnung
Eintrittsdatum ONEERTE
Gehalt SEIG
Bonus

/N
MaProj Projekt

MID (fk) PID
PID (fk) Titel
StdProWoche Budget

{: MID |{} PID |{} STDPROWOCHE |

103
102
109
102
103
109
114
114
118

1§

[N S T I TR I o I e T Sl e

4

[ QT Y N o T s QT Y N %

{ PD |} TITEL |{: BuDGET |
1 Strategie 80000
2 CRM 20000

3Restrukturierung Lager 50000
4dVertrieb (null)

alter session set current_schema=uunternehmen;
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Organisationshierarchie

Donnerstag, 15. April 2021 15:49

Prof. Dr. Ingo Clalden

11. Unternehmen 't OEID | {} LETTUNG |{; OBEREINHEIT |{} BEZEICHNUNG |
7
11 101 (null) Unternehmen
12 102 11 Verwaltung
13 103 12 Personal
14 106 12 Buchhaltung
15 109 11 Produktion
12, Verwaltung 15, Produktion 16 110 15werk
17 109 15 Lager
13, Personal 14, Buchhaltung 16, Werk 17, Lager
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Mitarbeiter

Donnerstag, 15. April 2021 15:49

Orgeinheit
Unternehmen
Verwaltung

Personal

Buchhaltung

Produktion
Werk

Lager

Name
Kramer, Sabine
Durmaz, Guel
Blaschke, Jens
Rot, Ralf
Neumann, Lisa
Hansen, Frauke
Nguyen, Anh
Vogel, Henrik
Meier, Hans
Schrader, Christian
Dragovic, Milan
Hensen, Klaus
Schimmel, Alfred
Meier, Hans
Popov, lwan
Hermans, Fred
Krause, Frank
Oezdem, Demir
Okeke, Abeni

Eintrittsdatum Gehalt Bonus

01.05.2000
01.07.2005
01.11.2002
01.06.2006
02.02.2018
01.12.2002
01.07.2006
01.04.2014
01.07.2006
02.09.2005
02.01.2010
01.03.2012
01.08.2001

02.03.2009
01.05.2013
01.08.2011
01.08.2014
01.11.2013

180000
120000
93000
42000
38000
89000
41000
39000
142000
90000
42000
43000
91000

1000

1500

2100

34000
32000
31000
33000
32000

1900
1900
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